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Anlage
Stadionweg 9, 52428 Julich
G 02461-53630 inffo@RW-Juelich.de

Hallenadresse
Stadionweg 9, 52428 Julich
info@RW-Juelich.de

Sportwart/in

Esser, Tobias
T 0151 20743254 TobiEsser@gmx.net
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Knaben 15 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal Jugend
MF: Matthias Gronimus; T 02423 408933

Matthias@TS-Gronimus.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gronimus, Matthias
Hanke, Vince

Kroy, Leopold
Mainz, Tim

Fang, Yun-Ting Tim
Odenthal, Noah
Porschen, Leon
Digel, Oliver
Hempsch, Constantin
Hahn, Laurenz
Mokrousov, Damir
Fedosov, llia

Lux, Vincent
Schiffer, Leonard
Lenser, Frederick
Xu, Ray

Nix, Jacob
Kronholz, Jannes
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19 Coelho da Costa, Eduardo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11207146
11305782
11207643
11209109
11097445
11209132
11160705
11095358
10914727
11209115
11207441
11211442
11160712
11211453
11207440
11097473
11211439
11160718
11000064

LK

LK16,4
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,5
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK23,9
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